N/A
IC REG BUCK 2.53V 0.65A 9USMD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM3207TL-2.53/NOPB pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.53V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.7V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 9-TuSMD
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 9-WFBGA
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -30°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Current - Output: 650mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3207TL-2.53/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3206TLX
NS
RFQ
LM3207TLEV
BOARD EVALUATION LM3207TL
N/A
RFQ
LM3207TLX-2.53/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 2.53V 0.65A 9USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3207TL/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.65A SYNC 9USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3206TLX/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 3.09V 0.65A 8USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3207TLX
NS
RFQ
LM3206TL/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 3.09V 0.65A 8USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3205TLX/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.65A SYNC 8USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3206TLEV/NOPB
BOARD EVAL LM3206TL
N/A
RFQ
LM3207TL-2.53EV
BOARD EVAL LM3207 WCDMA/CDMA
N/A
RFQ
MS90376-14R
SEE ALSO EC14-DUSTCAP
Amphenol Industrial Operations
RFQ
DW-01-12-F-S-710
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
DW-05-15-S-D-200
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-XXN-
65.000000E
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-33-XXS-8.192000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602AC-32-33E-8.192000T
OSC XO 3.3V 8.192MHZ OE
SiTIME
RFQ
PLC1G421C07
CIRCULAR
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
SFM210-LPPE-D43-SM-BK
CONN HEADER 1MM 86POS
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
SIT1602BI-83-XXE-
38.400000Y
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-33-28E-
66.600000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ